
USI BSN to DNP Curriculum Sequencing (Practice specialties CNS or NP) Fall 2019 

Updated September 2019 
 

Full Time Plan  

 

Year 1 Fall Spring Summer 

 NURS 601 Roles or Advanced 
Practice Nursing  - 1 hour  Fall I 
On-campus Week 1  

NURS 866 DNP Project 1 – 1 hour   
On-campus Week 4  

NURS 715 Analytical Methods  
4 hours   Summer 1 

 NURS 602 – Evidenced Based 
Practice for Advanced Nursing  
4 hours  Fall 2  

NURS 732 Wellness Promotion  
2 hours             
On-campus Week 4  

NURS 735 Applications in 
Population Heath  
1 hour              On-campus Week 4 

 NURS 603 Theoretical Foundations 
for Advanced Nursing Practice  
3 hours   Fall 1 

NURS 733 Evidence Based Practice 
Seminar - 2 hours   
On-campus Week 4 

 

  NURS 734 Patient Management 
Clinical Application Seminar  
2 hours            On-campus Week 4 

 

  NURS 772 Strategies for Patient 
Teaching – 4 hours  ONLINE  

 

 Total =  8 Hours Total = 11 Hours Total = 5 Hours 

    

Year 2 Fall Spring Summer 

 NURS 617 Advanced Concepts of 
Pathophysiology – 3 hours  

NURS 622 Clinical Pharmacology 
3 hours 

NURS 724 Health Care Policy  
3 hours    

 NURS 727 Informatics – 3 hours  NURS 736 Applications in 
Pharmacotherapeutics – 2 hours 
On-campus Week 14 

NURS 737 Health Policy 
Application in APN -   1 hour   
On-Campus Week 8 

 NURS 867 DNP Project 2 – 1 hour    
On-Campus Week 1 

NURS 868 DNP Project 3 – 1 hour  

 Total = 7 hours Total = 6 hours Total = 4  hours 

    

Year 3 Fall Spring Summer  

 NURS 717 Cultural Diversity  
2 hours   

NURS 725 Resource Utilization  
4 hours           On-campus Week 14  

NURS 618 Advanced Health 
Assessment – 3 hours 

 NURS 721 Systems Leadership  
5 hours  

NURS 872 DNP Project 5 – 1 hour N741 App of Assessment with 
Differential Diagnoses – 1 hour   
On-campus Week 8 

 NURS 738 Quality Initiatives in 
Nursing  
1 hour              On Campus Week 7  

NURS 855 Synthesis of Nursing 
Practice – 3 hours 

 

 NURS 871 DNP Project 4 – 1 hour   

 Total = 9 hours Total = 8 hours Total = 4 hours 

    

Year 4 Fall Spring Summer  

 *Specialty Clinical Course – 5 
hours   
On-campus Week 6 

*Specialty Clinical Course – 5 
hours    
On-campus Week 4   

*Specialty Clinical Course – 5 
hours     

  N873 Project 6 – 1 hour     
ON-campus-Week 14  

 

 Total = 5 hours Total =  6 hours Total = 5 hours 

    

 Total of 78 hours    

 
  



USI BSN to DNP Curriculum Sequencing (Practice specialties CNS or NP) Fall 2019 

Updated September 2019 
 

 

Part Time Plan 

 

Year 1 Fall Spring Summer 

 NURS 601 Roles or Advanced 
Practice Nursing  - 1 hour  Fall I 
On-campus Week 1  

NURS 732 Wellness Promotion  
2 hours             
On-campus Week 4 

NURS 715 Analytical Methods  
4 hours   Summer 1 

 NURS 602 – Evidenced Based 
Practice for Advanced Nursing  
4 hours  Fall 2  

NURS 733 Evidence Based Practice 
Seminar - 2 hours   
On-campus Week 4 

NURS 735 Applications in 
Population Heath  
1 hour              On-campus Week 4 

 NURS 603 Theoretical Foundations 
for Advanced Nursing Practice  
3 hours   Fall 1 

NURS 734 Patient Management 
Clinical Application Seminar  
2 hours            On-campus Week 4 

 

  NURS 866 DNP Project 1 – 1 hour   
On-campus Week 4 

 

 Total =  8 Hours Total = 7 Hours Total = 5 Hours 

    

Year 2 Fall Spring Summer 

 NURS 717 Cultural Diversity  
2 hours   

NURS 772 Strategies for Patient 
Teaching – 4 hours  

NURS 724 Health Care Policy  
3 hours    

 NURS 727 Informatics – 3 hours  NURS 868 DNP Project 3 – 1 hour NURS 737 Health Policy 
Application in APN -   1 hour   
On-Campus Week 8 

 NURS 867 DNP Project 2 – 1 hour    
On-Campus Week 1 

  

 Total = 6 hours Total = 5 hours Total = 4  hours 

    

Year 3 Fall Spring Summer  

  NURS 721 Systems Leadership  
5 hours 

NURS 725 Resource Utilization  
4 hours           On-campus Week 14  

NURS 855 Synthesis of Nursing 
Practice – 3 hours 

 NURS 871 DNP Project 4 – 1 hour NURS 872 DNP Project 5 – 1 hour  

 NURS 738 Quality Initiatives in 
Nursing  
1 hour              On Campus Week 7 

  

 Total – 7 hours  Total = 5 hours Total = 3 hours 

    

Year 4  Fall  Spring Summer  

 NURS 617 Advanced Concepts of 
Pathophysiology – 3 hours  
 

NURS 622 Clinical Pharmacology 
3 hours 

NURS 618 Advanced Health 
Assessment – 3 hours 

 N873 Project 6 – 1 hour     
On-campus-Week 14 

NURS 736 Applications in 
Pharmacotherapeutics – 2 hours 
On-campus Week 14 

N741 App of Assessment with 
Differential Diagnoses – 1 hour   
On-campus Week 8 

 Total = 4 hours Total = 4 hours Total = 4 hours 

    

Year 5 Fall Spring  Summer  

 *Specialty Clinical Course 
 5 hours            On-campus Week 6 

*Specialty Clinical Course  
5 hours            On-campus Week 4   

*Specialty Clinical Course 
5 hours     

 Total = 5 hours Total =  5 hours Total = 5 hours 

    

 Total of 78 hours    

 



USI BSN to DNP Curriculum Sequencing (Practice specialties CNS or NP) Fall 2019 

Updated September 2019 
 

 
*Specialty Clinical Courses assigned according to track:  FNP, AGACNP, AGPCNP, PMHNP, AG-CNS 
Courses highlighted in blue require on-campus attendance.  
 Essentials of Doctoral Education for Advanced Nursing Practice  

I. Scientific Underpinnings for Practice 8 

II. Organizational and Systems Leadership for Quality 

Improvement and Systems Thinking 9 

III. Clinical Scholarship and Analytical Methods 

for Evidence-Based Practice 11 

IV. Information Systems/Technology and Patient Care Technology 

for the Improvement and Transformation of Health Care 12 

V. Health Care Policy for Advocacy in Health Care 13 

VI. Interprofessional Collaboration for Improving Patient 

and Population Health Outcomes 14 

VII. Clinical Prevention and Population Health for Improving 

the Nation’s Health 15 

VIII. Advanced Nursing Practice   

 

APRN Doctoral Level Competencies (Published Oct. 2017):  Patient Care, Knowledge of Practice (analyze, investigate, lead 

scholarship), Practice Improvement, Communication Skills, Professionalism, Systems-Based Practice (financial stewardship, 

healthcare policy, error reduction across systems), Interprofessional Collaboration, Professional Development    

 


